
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-528 Name: WPCP Biosolids Haul Amendment

Status:Type: Resolution - Council Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/15/2014 12/15/2014

Enactment date: 12/15/2014 Reso 2014-138Enactment #:

Title: RESOLUTION Approving Amendment No. 1 to Non-Professional Services Agreement with Terra West
Renewal, LLC to Increase Total Compensation to $135,000, Extend the Term to November 30, 2015,
and Amend the Scope of Services, for Biosolids Hauling Services (allows for a second biosolids haul
in 2014 and a third biosolids haul in 2015)

Sponsors: Debbie Pollart

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement Amendment 1 10302014.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council12/15/2014 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

